2025 Contributions to Educational Services Charitable Organizations (ESCOs)
Last updated April 08, 2025

Total Credits Allocated to Date: $ 9,000,000.00
Total Credits Approved to Date: $ 8,277,657.27

Name of Organizations Credits Approved
ADAMS CO CHRIST SCH TR 20,000.00
AMITE SCHOOL CORP. 55,000.00
BAYOU ACADEMY 57,500.00
BENEDICT DAY SCHOOL 93,000.00
BENTON ACADEMY INC. 6,300.00
BROOKHAVEN ACADEMY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION 254,000.00
CALHOUN EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION INC -
CANTON ACADEMIC FDN 315,216.22
CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC SCHOOL (NATCHEZ, MS) 120,000.00
CENTRAL HINDS ACADEMY INC. 70,000.00
CENTRAL HOLMES CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 29,000.00
CENTREVILLE ACADEMY -
CHRIST COVENANT SCHOOLLLC 12,500.00
CLINTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY INC -
COAST EPISCOPAL SCHOOLS, INC. -
COLUMBIA ACADEMY INC. 40,000.00
COLUMBUS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, INC -
COPIAH EDUCATIONAL FDN INC. -
DELTA STREETS MINISTRIES INC 350,000.00
DISCOVERY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 86,590.42
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL 190,000.00
GATEWAY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY -
GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 65,000.00
GRENADA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION INC. 198,000.00
HARTFIELD ACADEMY -
HERITAGE ACADEMY 294,500.00
HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 7,500.00
HILLCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 35,000.00
HOPE ACADEMY 185,350.00
HUMPHREYS ACADEMY FOUNDATION 50,000.00
INDIANOLA ACADEMY 163,500.00
INNOVA PREPARATORY SCHOOL -
JACKSON ACADEMY INC. 400,000.00
KALEIDOSCOPE HEIGHTS ACADEMY | -
LAMAR CHRISTIAN SCHOOL -
LAMAR SCHOOL FOUNDATION -
LAUREL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL -
LEAKE ACADEMY INC. 100,000.00
LEE ACADEMY 60,500.00
LEFLORE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 185,000.00
LEFLORE LEGACY ACADEMY -
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LITTLE LIGHTHOUSE CENTRAL MS, THE
MADISON RIDGELAND ACADEMY
MAGNOLIA HEIGHTS SCHOOL INC
MAGNOLIA MONTESSORI SCHOOL INC
MAGNOLIA SPEECH SCHOOL
MANCHESTER EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION
MARSHALL CO EDU FOUND

MISSION FIRST INC

MT SALUS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

NATIVITY BVM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTH DELTA SCHOOL, INC.

NORTH SUNFLOWER ACADEMY
NORTHPOINT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL INC.
OAK HILL ACADEMY

OUR LADY ACADEMY

OUR LADY OF FATIMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PARK PLACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
PARKLANE ACADEMY

PILLOW ACADEMY

PRENTISS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
PRESBYTERIAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (CLARKSDALE)
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (CLEVELAND)
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (KOSCIUSKO)
READING NOOK

REDEEMER'S SCHOOL

REGENTS SCHOOL OF OXFORD, INC

RESTORATION MINISTRIES CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

RUSSELL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

SACRED HEART CATHOLIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SACRED HEART CATHOLIC SCHOOL

SACRED HEART SOUTHERN MISSIONS

SAINT RICHARD CATHOLIC SCHOOL
SHARKEY-ISSAQUENA ACAD

SISTER THEA BOWMAN CATHOLIC SCHOOL
ST ALPHONSUS SCHOOL

ST ANTHONY CATHOLIC SCHOOL

ST AUGUSTINE SCHOOL

ST ELIZABETH CATHOLIC SCHOOL

ST JOHNS DAY SCHOOL

ST PATRICK CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

ST VINCENT DE PAUL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. ANDREW'S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

ST. JAMES CATHOLIC SCHOOL

ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (GREENVILLE)
ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (MADISON)
ST. MARYS ANNUNCIATION CATHOLIC SCHOOL
ST. PATRICK CATHOLIC SCHOOL (MERIDIAN)
STARKVILLE ACADEMY

325,000.00
400,000.00
235,000.00
405,000.00

160,000.00
30,000.00
405,000.00
75,000.00

308,500.00
405,000.00

240,000.00
109,325.00
57,000.00
80,000.00
102,379.18

30,000.00
40,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

40,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
82,330.00

252,016.45




SYLVA-BAY ACADEMY INC

THE 3-D SCHOOL

TRI-COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION
TUNICA ACADEMY

TUPELO CHRISTIAN PREPARTORY SCHOOL INC
UNLIMITED DREAMS CHRISTIAN LEARNING CENTER
VICKSBURG CATHOLIC SCHOOL

WASHINGTON SCHOOL

WAYNE ACADEMY

WILKINSON COUNTY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
WINSTON ACADEMY

37,650.00

265,000.00
275,000.00
405,000.00
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