2025 Contributions to Educational Services Charitable Organizations (ESCOs) Last updated April 08, 2025

	9,000,000.00 8,277,657.27
Name of Organizations	s Approved
ADAMS CO CHRIST SCH TR	20,000.00
AMITE SCHOOL CORP.	55,000.00
BAYOU ACADEMY	57,500.00
BENEDICT DAY SCHOOL	93,000.00
BENTON ACADEMY INC.	6,300.00
BROOKHAVEN ACADEMY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	254,000.00
CALHOUN EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION INC	-
CANTON ACADEMIC FDN	315,216.22
CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC SCHOOL (NATCHEZ, MS)	120,000.00
CENTRAL HINDS ACADEMY INC.	70,000.00
CENTRAL HOLMES CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	29,000.00
CENTREVILLE ACADEMY	-
CHRIST COVENANT SCHOOL L L C	12,500.00
CLINTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY INC	-
COAST EPISCOPAL SCHOOLS, INC.	-
COLUMBIA ACADEMY INC.	40,000.00
COLUMBUS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, INC	-
COPIAH EDUCATIONAL FDN INC.	-
DELTA STREETS MINISTRIES INC	350,000.00
DISCOVERY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	86,590.42
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL	190,000.00
GATEWAY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	-
GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	65,000.00
GRENADA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION INC.	198,000.00
HARTFIELD ACADEMY	-
HERITAGE ACADEMY	294,500.00
HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	7,500.00
HILLCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	35,000.00
HOPE ACADEMY	185,350.00
HUMPHREYS ACADEMY FOUNDATION	50,000.00
INDIANOLA ACADEMY	163,500.00
INNOVA PREPARATORY SCHOOL	-
JACKSON ACADEMY INC.	400,000.00
KALEIDOSCOPE HEIGHTS ACADEMY I	-
LAMAR CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	-
LAMAR SCHOOL FOUNDATION	-
LAUREL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	-
LEAKE ACADEMY INC.	100,000.00
LEE ACADEMY	60,500.00
LEFLORE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	185,000.00
LEFLORE LEGACY ACADEMY	-

LITTLE LIGHTHOUSE CENTRAL MS, THE	325,000.00
MADISON RIDGELAND ACADEMY	400,000.00
MAGNOLIA HEIGHTS SCHOOL INC	235,000.00
MAGNOLIA MONTESSORI SCHOOL INC	-
MAGNOLIA SPEECH SCHOOL	405,000.00
MANCHESTER EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	-
MARSHALL CO EDU FOUND	-
MISSION FIRST INC	160,000.00
MT SALUS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	30,000.00
NATIVITY BVM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	-
NORTH DELTA SCHOOL, INC.	405,000.00
NORTH SUNFLOWER ACADEMY	75,000.00
NORTHPOINT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL INC.	-
OAK HILL ACADEMY	-
OUR LADY ACADEMY	-
OUR LADY OF FATIMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	-
PARK PLACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	-
PARKLANE ACADEMY	308,500.00
PILLOW ACADEMY	405,000.00
PRENTISS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	-
PRESBYTERIAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	240,000.00
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (CLARKSDALE)	-
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (CLEVELAND)	109,325.00
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (KOSCIUSKO)	57,000.00
READING NOOK	-
REDEEMER'S SCHOOL	80,000.00
REGENTS SCHOOL OF OXFORD, INC	102,379.18
RESTORATION MINISTRIES CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	-
RUSSELL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	- -
SACRED HEART CATHOLIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	-
SACRED HEART CATHOLIC SCHOOL	-
SACRED HEART SOUTHERN MISSIONS	-
SAINT RICHARD CATHOLIC SCHOOL	30,000.00
SHARKEY-ISSAQUENA ACAD	40,000.00
SISTER THEA BOWMAN CATHOLIC SCHOOL	-,
ST ALPHONSUS SCHOOL	-
ST ANTHONY CATHOLIC SCHOOL	10,000.00
ST AUGUSTINE SCHOOL	-
ST ELIZABETH CATHOLIC SCHOOL	-
ST JOHNS DAY SCHOOL	-
ST PATRICK CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL	10,000.00
ST VINCENT DE PAUL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	
ST. ANDREW'S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	-
ST. JAMES CATHOLIC SCHOOL	40,000.00
ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (GREENVILLE)	40,000.00
ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (MADISON)	10,000.00
ST. MARYS ANNUNCIATION CATHOLIC SCHOOL	82,330.00
ST. PATRICK CATHOLIC SCHOOL (MERIDIAN)	
STARKVILLE ACADEMY	- 252,016.45
	202,010:40

SYLVA-BAY ACADEMY INC	37,650.00
THE 3-D SCHOOL	-
TRI-COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	-
TUNICA ACADEMY	-
TUPELO CHRISTIAN PREPARTORY SCHOOL INC	-
UNLIMITED DREAMS CHRISTIAN LEARNING CENTER	-
VICKSBURG CATHOLIC SCHOOL	265,000.00
WASHINGTON SCHOOL	275,000.00
WAYNE ACADEMY	405,000.00
WILKINSON COUNTY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	-
WINSTON ACADEMY	-